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Best Views in the City
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3411 Karger Terrace  $999,900

michelesteam@holmesrealty.com

www.holmesrealty.com 250.656.0911

ASK FOR MICHELE’S TEAM

Cordova Bay — $929,900
MLS 384898 — 5243 Worthington Road

Desirable Rancher • Exceptional Neighbourhood 
 3bd 2bth • 1,689 sqft Rancher • Close to Amenities

Central Saanich – $729,000 
MLS 384716 — 2394 Halcyon Place

Quiet cul-de-sac in Tanner Ridge • 1,996 sqft 
5bd 3bth • Spacious Layout • Suite Potential!

Sidney — $769,000
MLS 384734 — 9650 Second Street

Main Level Master • Quality Townhome • Skylights 
 2,122 sqft • 3bd 3bth • Bright and Spacious

North Saanich — $1,175,000
MLS 385244 — 11109 Tanager Road

2,615 sqft • 4bd 4bth • Beautifully Landscaped • Ocean 
Views from Master • Quality finishing throughout 

MICHELE HOLMES
VICTORIA’S FULL SERVICE REAL ESTATE SPECIALIST
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THINKING OF  
SELLING IN 

THE SPRING?
NEW MORTGAGE 

REGULATIONS COMING 
INTO EFFECT IN 

JANUARY WILL REDUCE 
THE AMOUNT A BUYER 

CAN QUALIFY FOR  
UP TO 20%!

THE BEST TIME TO 
SELL IS RIGHT NOW!
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37 Years of 
Real Estate 

Service

250.388.5882  |  www.KevinWensley.com  |  Kevin@KevinWensley.com

Central Saanich Highlands 699,000 
7066 Willis Point Rd. Water views and huge, roomy family residence set on 
a private .53 acre lot in Central Saanich. Located only 30 minutes from town 
and 5 minutes from Durrance Lake. Fantastic chance to own a house with a 
sep. suite ($1050 PM plus utilities). Workshop/garage and on a school bus 
route. 4-5 bdrms, 3 baths, 2700+ square feet with an open plan. Includes 
full sized 35 kw generator for those rare times of power outage (no loss 
of lights, power, etc). Heat Pump, vaulted ceilings and much more. This 
residence provides superb potential for your interior design and decorating 
ideas. There is NOTHING like this available in today’s market......

MLS ® 386100

MLS ® 386237

MLS ® 386101

High Gordon Head 15,000 Sq. Ft. Lot 
1878 SKYLARK PLACE. Stunning HIGH GORDON HEAD family 
residence, set on a gorgeous 15,000 square foot garden, at the end 
of a cul de sac! Folks, it doesn’t get any better than this. Gorgeous 
residence with HARDWOOD � oors, GRANITE, heated � oors, 
renovated baths, games/rec room downstairs and all located in 
HIGH GORDON HEAD off Ferndale. Lots of room here for the family, 
entertaining and privacy. 3 bdrms, 3 baths, kitchen with eating area 
and a multitude of upgrades.

Westshore TOP FLOOR CORNER SUITE! 
Just listed this gorgeous 1 bdrm plus den with hardwood � oors, 
granite counters, custom � xtures and blinds plus a fab deck for 
entertaining. Fully rentable, covered parking and steps to the 
shopping village of Langford $319,900

SOLD!

SOLD!

LOOKING FOR GREAT VALUE?
314-10461 RESTHAVEN DRIVE 

$529,900    MLS#385680  
Fabulous quiet location, 1,552 sq.ft. This 
2 bedroom & large den, 3 bathroom, 2 
level condo is sure to please! Easy access 
to elevator for those who can’t do stairs! 
Cozy wood burning � replace, 2 west 
facing balconies with marina view. Enjoy 
acacia wood engineered � ooring, newer 
carpeting on the stairs & lower level 
and quartz countertops in the kitchen! 
Common laundry, undercover parking plus 
a storage locker. This wonderful well run 
building offers rec centre with pool, hot 
tub, sauna, gym, library, billiard room, even 
common bbq’s! A pet free & 19+ building, 
5 rentals allowed currently at max. Strata 
fee includes hot water and use of the rec 
centre. Pre-quali� ed buyers please call to 
arrange your viewing, Shelly direct 250-
213-7444 or your agent.

NEW LISTING!

250-213-7444
shellyreed.com
sr@shellyreed.com

Shelly Reed
I Listen and I Care! 

Selling a home or
planning
an open house?
Call the
REV Team    250-382-9171

rev@revweekly.com

Selling a home or
planning
an open house?
Call the
REV Team
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Home design 

trends

SINCE 1977

WORLD CLASS VIEWS! 

LISTING

PREPARATION

SERVICES*

• Yard Maintenance

• Landscaping

• Exterior Cleaning

• Rubbish Removal**

• Powerwashing

• De-cluttering

Complimentary Services Include:

250-382-8838

72
71

86
7

Michael Chubey, Personal Real Estate Corporation

*Services included with signed 120 day listing agreement. Services for strata’s may not apply

**Additional fee’s may apply

CONTINUING TO EARN YOUR BUSINESSGREAT SERVICE, TRUSTED ADVICE
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MYvictorialisting.com
5204 Polson Terrace            $2,498,000

MYvictorialisting.com 250.382.8838

WEST COAST LIFESTYLE 

AT ITS FINEST

 Oak Bay Living
      See pages 10,11

OFFICE: 250.477.1100          |        
  MOBILE: 250.588.2852          |          

www.TaraHearn.com

VANGUARD Apartments 

283 Michigan St.

$3,400,000 mls 371906

Revenue generating 10 Suite building

SANVIA  Apartments

250 Oswego St.

$4,600,000 mls 371905  

Prime James Bay Revenue 21 Suites

3246 Willshire Dr. 

$498,000    mls 372412 

A Spacious 3 bedroom / 3 bathroom

Family Home on the Park! 

Thinking

about buying 

or selling? 

Talk to Tara
*PREC

SO
LD

3165 Midland Rd Uplands

372669 
$2,400,000

11325 Chalet Rd Deep Cove Lot

371578 
$1,300,000

417/418 29 Songhees Rd Vic West

Call for Details $ 1,850,000
375 Sunset Ave South OB

372134 
$1,300,000

BINAB GROUPENGEL & VÖLKERS®

I T A L Y    F R A N C E    L O N D O N    C A L I F O R N I A    G E R M A N Y    N E W  Y O R K    H O N G  K O N G    VA N C O U V E R    M O N T R E A L    T O R O N T O    C A L G A R Y    V I C T O R I A   

$ 1 , 0 5 0 , 0 0 0 

3 7 2 9 7 7

South Oak Bay 

Character Home

2937 Seaview Rd  Ten Mile Pt. Lot

373238 
$2,750,000

9 6 5  B Y N G  S T 

332 Irving Rd Fairfield

372314 
$1,575,000

CO
M
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N

5009 Bonanza Pl Cordova Bay

372859 
$1,700,000

3020 Uplands Rd Uplands

372819 
$2,600,000

1403 ARM ST

Gorgeous Character 

Home in Vic West

$ 1 , 1 5 0 , 0 0 0

3 7 3 3 8 4

*PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION

Put Your 
Home in 

Our 
Hands 

Call 250-391-8484 for a free Rental Analysis 

Call  250-391-8484 
for all your Real Estate needs

Put Your Home 
in Our Hands

KAHL REALTY
& PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
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michelesteam@holmesrealty.com

www.holmesrealty.com
250.656.0911

ASK FOR MICHELE’S TEAM

Cordova Bay — $929,900

MLS 384898 — 5243 Worthington Road

Desirable Rancher • Exceptional Neighbourhood 

 3bd 2bth • 1,689 sqft Rancher • Close to Amenities

Central Saanich – $729,000 

MLS 384716 — 2394 Halcyon Place

Quiet cul-de-sac in Tanner Ridge • 1,996 sqft 

5bd 3bth • Spacious Layout • Suite Potential!

Sidney — $769,000

MLS 384734 — 9650 Second Street

Main Level Master • Quality Townhome • Skylights 

 2,122 sqft • 3bd 3bth • Bright and Spacious

North Saanich — $1,175,000

MLS 385244 — 11109 Tanager Road

2,615 sqft • 4bd 4bth • Beautifully Landscaped • Ocean 

Views from Master • Quality finishing throughout 

MICHELE HOLMES

VICTORIA’S FULL SERVICE REAL ESTATE SPECIALIST
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THINKING OF  

SELLING IN 

THE SPRING?

NEW MORTGAGE 

REGULATIONS COMING 

INTO EFFECT IN 

JANUARY WILL REDUCE 

THE AMOUNT A BUYER 

CAN QUALIFY FOR  

UP TO 20%!

THE BEST TIME TO 

SELL IS RIGHT NOW!



  REAL ESTATE VICTORIA beginning January 11, 2018  3

LET US SHOW YOU HOW 
TO INCREASE YOUR
 USEABLE SPACE...

■ CLOSETS  
■ OFFICE  
■ KIDS ROOMS  

■ SEWING ROOM 
■ CUSTOM CABINETS

GET ORGANIZED 
& CLUTTER FREE!

3075 DOUGLAS ST., VICTORIA 
MURPHYBEDS-VICTORIA.COM

Vancouver Island’s Only  Authorized Murphy Bed Dealers

250-744-2195 or 1-800-670-5505 778-351-2113 
3 - 2062 HENRY AVE., SIDNEY

SIDNEYMATTRESS.COMwww.sidneymattress.com
778.351.2113 | #3-2062 Henry Ave W Sidney

Come Try Our
  Adjustable Beds!

Health Benefits Include:
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